
2012 Musclemania Universe - Master
 

Information Round 1 Round 2
Ranking Name Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 Subtotal 1 2 3 4 5 Subtotal Final Score

1 Luiz Roberto 368 17 20 16 17 18 20 81.00 4 4 4 3 3 7.2 88.20

2 Enzo Ficho 269 20 15 15 20 10 13 69.75 2 3 4 3 2 5.6 75.35



2012 Musclemania Universe - Grand Master
 

Information Round 1 Round 2
Ranking Name Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 Subtotal 1 2 3 4 5 Subtotal Final Score

1 Joseph Favorito 276 16 16 15 17 18 13 71.25 4 4 4 3 3 7.2 78.45

2 Matt Arena 398 17 19 14 12 16 13 68.25 4 4 5 4 4 8.4 76.65



2012 Musclemania Universe - Women
 

Information Round 1 Round 2
Ranking Name Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 Subtotal 1 2 3 4 5 Subtotal Final Score

1 Annarosa Zamboni 236 19 20 19 18 17 20 84.75 4 4 5 4 5 8.8 93.55

2 Danielle Osterhaus 290 17 19 18 12 16 15 72.75 4 5 4 4 3 8 80.75

3 Jenny Gaidoukevitch 234 14 16 16 13 13 18 67.50 3 4 5 5 3 8 75.50

4 Tina Tilghman 392 17 12 17 10 13 17 64.50 3 3 4 3 2 6 70.50

5 Alix James Newton 235 12 13 16 10 11 12 55.50 4 5 5 4 4 8.8 64.30

6 Jacqueline Averkieu 362 11 14 11 16 10 13 56.25 3 4 4 3 3 6.8 63.05

7 Lee Hwa Jung 208 10 13 16 16 9 12 57.00 2 3 4 3 2 5.6 62.60



2012 Musclemania Universe - Teens
 

Information Round 1 Round 2
Ranking Name Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 Subtotal 1 2 3 4 5 Subtotal Final Score

1 Abbas Ansar 476 20 18 15 19 19 14 78.75 4 4 3 3 2 6.4 85.15

2 Cyle LaFerrara 300 17 16 16 16 13 20 73.50 3 4 4 3 2 6.4 79.90



2012 Musclemania Universe - Juniors
 

Information Round 1 Round 2
Ranking Name Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 Subtotal 1 2 3 4 5 Subtotal Final Score

1 Carey Upton 243 19 19 18 19 19 20 85.50 4 4 3 4 2 6.8 92.30

2 Mudassar Iqbal 485 20 18 18 18 18 15 80.25 3 4 3 4 2 6.4 86.65



2012 Musclemania Universe - Novice Lightweight
 

Information Round 1 Round 2
Ranking Name Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 Subtotal 1 2 3 4 5 Subtotal Final Score

1 Albert Fernandez 375 19 18 17 20 18 20 84.00 4 3 3 2 3 6 90.00

2 Kim Jae Yoon 253 15 15 17 16 13 14 67.50 3 3 4 2 3 6 73.50

3 Christojoros Panagi 363 16 15 15 13 15 14 66.00 4 2 4 2 3 6 72.00



2012 Musclemania Universe - Novice Heavyweight
 

Information Round 1 Round 2
Ranking Name Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 Subtotal 1 2 3 4 5 Subtotal Final Score

1 Jose Nodal 374 17 17 16 16 19 17 76.50 4 4 4 3 3 7.2 83.70

2 Ricardo Miranda 124 14 14 13 14 13 16 63.00 3 3 3 2 2 5.2 68.20

3 Carlos Bolivar 369 19 11 15 13 14 10 61.50 3 2 3 3 3 5.6 67.10



2012 Musclemania Universe - Professional Light
 

Information Round 1 Round 2
Ranking Name Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 Subtotal 1 2 3 4 5 Subtotal Final Score

1 Dickens Lambert 263 20 19 17 18 18 20 84.00 4 4 4 4 5 8.4 92.40

2 Matthew Liller 378 18 20 17 20 18 18 83.25 4 4 3 5 5 8.4 91.65

3 Dewayne Malone 248 20 17 17 17 19 19 81.75 5 5 4 4 5 9.2 90.95

4 David Lovelace 414 19 19 16 19 18 18 81.75 5 4 4 5 4 8.8 90.55

5 Andrea Toscano 267 15 19 17 17 15 16 74.25 4 4 3 3 4 7.2 81.45

6 Kim Chang Keun 250 19 16 18 17 15 14 74.25 3 3 2 3 4 6 80.25

7 George Patton 372 17 19 16 15 15 13 71.25 4 3 3 5 4 7.6 78.85

8 Edward Mazzuchelli 296 15 16 17 15 15 13 68.25 4 5 3 4 4 8 76.25

9 Cory Alan Mote 272 15 15 16 16 12 15 66.75 3 4 2 3 4 6.4 73.15

Gerald Pangan Disqualified



2012 Musclemania Universe - Professional Heavy
 

Information Round 1 Round 2
Ranking Name Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 Subtotal 1 2 3 4 5 Subtotal Final Score

1 Morris Mendez 238 20 20 17 18 20 20 86.25 4 4 3 4 4 7.6 93.85

2 Jeffrey Beckham 438 19 18 17 18 19 19 82.50 4 4 4 5 5 8.8 91.30

3 Stavros Christodoulou 265 18 20 17 19 18 18 82.50 4 3 3 4 3 6.8 89.30

4 Griffin Datcher III 270 15 18 19 17 18 18 78.75 4 3 4 4 5 8 86.75

5 Antony Bessala 268 18 17 17 18 14 20 78.00 4 4 4 4 5 8.4 86.40

6 Yoon Jong Muc 357 15 20 19 17 17 15 77.25 3 4 3 5 4 7.6 84.85

7 David Hicks 303 16 18 19 16 16 14 74.25 3 3 4 4 3 6.8 81.05

8 Antwaun Smith 387 19 18 15 15 13 18 73.50 3 3 3 3 2 5.6 79.10

9 Kevin Love 259 14 16 15 15 9 14 62.25 0 62.25

Roger Snipes Disqualified



2012 Musclemania Universe - Batamweight
 

Information Round 1 Round 2
Ranking Name Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 Subtotal 1 2 3 4 5 Subtotal Final Score

1 Kendall Guice 249 19 16 17 15 18 20 78.75 3 3 3 3 3 6 84.75

2 Chi Bang 275 18 17 17 14 18 16 75.00 4 4 3 2 4 6.8 81.80

3 Daquaine Brooks 258 17 13 16 13 12 15 64.50 3 2 3 2 3 5.2 69.70

4 Robbie Williams Jr 281 11 13 14 9 7 8 46.50 3 2 2 2 3 4.8 51.30



2012 Musclemania Universe - Lightweight
 

Information Round 1 Round 2
Ranking Name Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 Subtotal 1 2 3 4 5 Subtotal Final Score

1 Angelo James 380 18 18 17 20 17 18 81.00 5 4 4 4 5 8.8 89.80

2 Torre Washington 450 20 18 18 17 19 17 81.75 4 3 4 4 5 8 89.75

3 Jermaine Todd 293 19 18 17 19 16 20 81.75 4 5 3 3 4 7.6 89.35

4 Umberto Munich 242 18 15 17 18 17 19 78.00 5 5 3 3 3 7.6 85.60

5 Jeon Young Ki 354 17 15 17 15 15 18 72.75 4 4 3 3 4 7.2 79.95

6 Benjamin Pace 287 19 14 16 15 13 17 70.50 3 2 3 2 3 5.2 75.70

7 Jacques Renaud Simon 273 17 15 17 16 12 14 68.25 3 2 2 2 4 5.2 73.45

8 Quinten Barnard 436 15 14 15 14 7 12 57.75 3 2 2 2 2 4.4 62.15

9 Hidekazu Kurauchi 257 13 11 15 8 4 9 45.00 2 1 2 2 3 4 49.00



2012 Musclemania Universe - Middleweight
 

Information Round 1 Round 2
Ranking Name Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 Subtotal 1 2 3 4 5 Subtotal Final Score

1 Verdine Connor 240 18 19 19 20 19 19 85.50 5 4 4 3 3 7.6 93.10

2 Ezra Dew 271 18 18 17 18 16 19 79.50 5 4 5 4 5 9.2 88.70

3 Jhony Alexander Vasquez 260 19 18 17 17 18 17 79.50 5 5 4 4 4 8.8 88.30

4 Renekss Metayer 255 16 18 17 19 18 14 76.50 4 4 3 3 4 7.2 83.70

5 Vong Gregory 244 19 16 17 16 15 16 74.25 3 2 3 2 3 5.2 79.45

6 Pang Seung Hwee 251 17 16 16 15 13 19 72.00 4 3 3 3 3 6.4 78.40

7 Erington Moore 288 17 18 17 16 13 12 69.75 3 3 3 3 3 6 75.75

8 Roel Rink 356 15 17 16 13 15 13 66.75 5 3 4 4 5 8.4 75.15

9 Cha Hyung Il 245 16 14 16 15 13 13 65.25 5 4 5 5 5 9.6 74.85

10 Emmanuel Lucero 291 19 14 16 14 12 14 66.75 4 2 3 3 3 6 72.75



2012 Musclemania Universe - Lightheavyweight
 

Information Round 1 Round 2
Ranking Name Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 Subtotal 1 2 3 4 5 Subtotal Final Score

1 Sid Lindsey 285 19 20 20 20 20 20 89.25 5 5 4 4 5 9.2 98.45

2 Malcolm Sermons 284 17 18 17 19 19 17 80.25 5 5 3 3 3 7.6 87.85

3 Jonathan Johnson 381 17 17 18 18 18 17 78.75 4 4 4 4 3 7.6 86.35

4 Samuel Laurent 395 18 19 16 17 16 18 78.00 4 4 3 3 3 6.8 84.80

5 William Ervin 371 18 17 16 18 16 18 77.25 5 3 3 3 3 6.8 84.05

6 Min Dong Hwan 247 15 16 16 16 13 17 69.75 5 4 4 4 5 8.8 78.55

7 Jason Borrego 383 18 15 16 15 13 12 66.75 4 3 4 3 4 7.2 73.95

8 Michael Nodal 282 15 13 15 16 11 14 63.00 3 2 2 3 3 5.2 68.20



2012 Musclemania Universe - Heavyweight
 

Information Round 1 Round 2
Ranking Name Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 Subtotal 1 2 3 4 5 Subtotal Final Score

1 Kwesi Keller 377 18 19 17 18 19 20 83.25 5 5 3 4 4 8.4 91.65

2 Aaron Reed 278 18 19 17 16 18 18 79.50 4 4 3 3 4 7.2 86.70

3 Tyrus Reed 279 16 18 17 14 14 18 72.75 4 3 3 3 4 6.8 79.55



Musclemania Universe - Master
1 Luiz Roberto 368

2 Enzo Ficho 269

Musclemania Universe - Grand Master
1 Joseph Favorito 276

2 Matt Arena 398

Musclemania Universe - Women
1 Annarosa Zamboni 236

2 Danielle Osterhaus 290

3 Jenny Gaidoukevitch 234

4 Tina Tilghman 392

5 Alix James Newton 235

Musclemania Universe - Teen
1 Abbas Ansar 476

2 Cyle LaFerrara 300

Musclemania Universe - Juniors
1 Carey Upton 243

2 Mudassar Iqbal 485

Musclemania Universe - Novice Lightweight
1 Albert Fernandez 375

2 Kim Jae Yoon 253

3 Christojoros Panagi 363

Musclemania Universe - Novice Heavyweight
1 Jose Nodal 374

2 Ricardo Miranda 124

3 Carlos Bolivar 369

Musclemania Universe - Pro Lightweight
1 Dickens Lambert 263

2 Matthew Liller 378

3 Dewayne Malone 248

4 David Lovelace 414

5 Andrea Toscano 267

Musclemania Universe - Pro Heavyweight
1 Morris Mendez 238

2 Jeffrey Beckham 438

3 Stavros Christodoulou 265

4 Griffin Datcher III 270

5 Antony Bessala 268



Musclemania Universe - Open Bantamweight
1 Kendall Guice 249

2 Chi Bang 275

3 Daquaine Brooks 258

4 Robbie Williams Jr 281

Musclemania Universe - Open Lightweight
1 Angelo James 380

2 Torre Washington 450

3 Jermaine Todd 293

4 Umberto Munich 242

5 Jeon Young Ki 354

Musclemania Universe - Open Middleweight
1 Verdine Connor 240

2 Ezra Dew 271

3 Jhony Alexander Vasquez 260

4 Renekss Metayer 255

5 Vong Gregory 244

Musclemania Universe - Open Lightheavyweight
1 Sid Lindsey 285

2 Malcolm Sermons 284

3 Jonathan Johnson 381

4 Samuel Laurent 395

5 William Ervin 371

Musclemania Universe - Open Heavyweight
1 Kwesi Keller 377

2 Aaron Reed 278

3 Tyrus Reed 279


